General Description
The MAX481, MAX483, MAX485, MAX487–MAX491,
and MAX1487 are low-power transceivers for RS-485 and
RS-422 communication. Each part contains one driver
and one receiver.
Applications
 ● Low-Power RS-485 Transceivers
 ● Low-Power RS-422 Transceivers

RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX481CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX481CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX481CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX481C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX481EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX481ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX481MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX483CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX483CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX483CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX483C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX483EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX483ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX483MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX485CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX485CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX485CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX485C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX485EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX485ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX485MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX487CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX487CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX487CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX487C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX487EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX487ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX487MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX488CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX488CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX488CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX488C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX488EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX488ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX488MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX489CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX489CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX489C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX489EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX489ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX489MJD -55°C to +125°C 14 CERDIP
MAX490CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX490CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX490CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX490C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX490EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX490ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX490MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX491CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX491CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX491C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX491EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX491ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX491MJD -55°C to +125°C 14 CERDIP
MAX1487CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX1487CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX1487CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX1487C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*